P xporty

l1l OPEN OPS - PRO PADEL GAVA

Calendario: 12 Masculina / Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar Local

Felipe Assef Dos Santos
Alberto Lancuba

Luis Agullo
Lluc Gairalt

Noe Martinez
Sael Martinez Quintero

Biel Gomez Roldan
Pau Sanfulgencio

Felipe Assef Dos Santos
Alberto Lancuba

Noe Martinez
Sael Martinez Quintero

1/1

Resultado

39

9-5

39

9-6

7-9

2-9

Visitante

Biel Gomez Roldan
Pau Sanfulgencio

Noe Martinez
Sael Martinez Quintero

Felipe Assef Dos Santos
Alberto Lancuba

Luis Agullo
Lluc Gairalt

Luis Agullo
Lluc Gairalt

Biel Gomez Roldan
Pau Sanfulgencio
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